COUNTY: AITKIN

111
236
237
238
333
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
517
519
532
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,400,273
$4,586,409
$663,603
$12,484,896
$2,495,625
$3,229,828
$103,723,609
$961,954
$19,680,054
$2,450,563
$525,640
$13,136,979
$74,430,214
$25,436,885
$986,178
$445,465
$9,907,852
$22,106,376
$4,584,299
$803,191
$14,614,179
$6,860,720
$543,666
$1,572,221
$3,856,987
$833,513
$3,748,938
$14,171,513
$3,560,711
$358,700
$1,299,807
$2,895,540
$72,961,153

$431,317,541

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES
$761,017
$0

$47,176
$1,731,463
$38,757
$42,131
$1,524,961
$236,902
$8,595,232
$1,944,534
$405,936
$9,953,133
$8,541,305
$4,243,254
$53,323
$300, 545
$4,381,419
$5,380,781
$2,899,320
$5,301
$14,548,392
$3,266,875
$480,675
$689,306
$1,336,069
$775,379
$3,234,182
$13,272,522
$1,792,477
$273,660
$955,089
$2,035,511
$13,447,013

$107,099,288

SALES TAX
$49,468
$0

$3,066
$112,546
$2.519
$2,738
$99,121
$15,398
$558,689
$126,394
$26,389
$646,950
$622.270
$288,710
$3,465
$19,535
$284.793
$349,755
$188,457
$344
$945,647
$212,349
$31,245
$44,804
$86, 844
$53,291
$228.790
$965,006
$116,506
$17,789
$69,657
$132,309
$874,058

$7,172,770

USE TAX

$1,010

$59
$1,262
$4,275
$2,180
$5,783

$1,151
$2,487
$598
$115
$34

$9
$4,445
$52,948

$145,156

TOTAL TAX

$50,478
$59
$1,804
$116,821
$4,699
$8,521
$99,121
$15,398
$560,630
$126,394
$26,389
$647,630
$637,673
$288,911
$5,453
$19,562
$285,543
$372,487
$203,704
$1,162
$953,607
$212,695
$31,245
$44,823
$87,532
$54,442
$231,277
$965, 604
$116,621
$17,823
$69,666
$136,754
$927,006

$7,317,926

NUMBER

N
vIoOCWUTUIO AN UVITNIN

=

e e
oocout

oo K
NRooo

PAGE

1



