MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: AITKIN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDUSTRY 111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 333 MFG -MACHINERY 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -FURNITURE STORES 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 455 RETL -SECOMMUNICATIONS 519 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 531 AMISEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION	\$1,400,273 \$4,586,409 \$663,603 \$12,484,896 \$2,495,625 \$3,229,828 \$103,723,609 \$961,954 \$19,680,054 \$19,680,054 \$2,450,563 \$525,640 \$13,136,979 \$74,430,214 \$25,436,885 \$986,178 \$445,465 \$9,907,852 \$22,106,376 \$4,584,299 \$803,191 \$14,614,179 \$6,860,720 \$543,666 \$1,572,221 \$3,856,987 \$833,513 \$3,748,938	\$761,017 \$0 \$47,176 \$1,731,463 \$38,757 \$42,131 \$1,524,961 \$236,902 \$8,595,232 \$1,944,534 \$405,936 \$9,953,133 \$8,541,305 \$4,243,254 \$53,323 \$300,545 \$4,381,419 \$5,380,781 \$2,899,320 \$5,301 \$14,548,392 \$3,266,875 \$480,675 \$689,306 \$1,336,069 \$775,379 \$3,234,182	\$49,468 \$0 \$3,066 \$112,546 \$2,519 \$2,738 \$99,121 \$15,398 \$558,689 \$126,389 \$646,950 \$622,270 \$288,710 \$3,465 \$19,535 \$284,793 \$349,755 \$188,457 \$344 \$945,647 \$212,349 \$31,245 \$44,804 \$86,844 \$53,291 \$228,790	\$1,010 \$59 \$1,262 \$4,275 \$2,180 \$5,783 \$0 \$0 \$1,941 \$0 \$680 \$15,403 \$201 \$1,988 \$27 \$750 \$22,732 \$15,247 \$818 \$7,960 \$346 \$9 \$688 \$1,151 \$2,487	\$50,478 \$59 \$1,804 \$116,821 \$4,699 \$8,521 \$99,121 \$15,398 \$560,630 \$126,389 \$647,630 \$637,673 \$288,911 \$5,453 \$19,562 \$285,543 \$372,487 \$203,704 \$1,162 \$953,607 \$212,695 \$31,245 \$44,823 \$87,532 \$54,442 \$231,277	NUMBER 7 7 5 27 4 6 5 13 6 5 15 18 16 6 16 6 16 6 11 17 6 4 12 6 11 22 9 23
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$14,171,513 \$3,560,711 \$358,700	\$13,272,522 \$1,792,477 \$273,660	\$965,006 \$116,506 \$17,789	\$598 \$115 \$34	\$965,604 \$116,621 \$17,823	61 37 22
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$3,560,711 \$358,700 \$1,299,807	\$1,792,477 \$273,660 \$955,089	\$116,506 \$17,789 \$69,657	\$115 \$34 \$9	\$116,621 \$17,823 \$69,666	37 22 15
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED COUNTY TOTAL	\$2,895,540 \$72,961,153 \$431,317,541	\$2,035,511 \$13,447,013 \$107,099,288	\$132,309 \$874,058 \$7,172,770	\$4,445 \$52,948 \$145,156	\$136,754 \$927,006 \$7,317,926	5 52 550
COUNTY TOTAL	φ+31,311,341	\$107,099,200	\$1,112,170	\$T43,T30	\$1,311,920	330